Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In Genetic Engineering palsmid is used as:

The components of coordination action are:

Which are not filtered through glomerular capillaries.

Which plant is not found in the form of underground bulb?

Ribisome reads the sequence of mRNA nucleotides and joins specific amino acids to form
protein. This step is known as:

Used in Electroplating.

The inflamation of bronchi or bronchioles is caled:

Ribosome reads the sequence of mRNA nucleotides and joins specific amino acids to form
protein . This step is known as.

Deposition of uric acid in joints is due to:

Pharmacology was developed in:

In propagation of peach is use:

How would you define skeletal system.

E-Coil bacterium was made in.

DNA is surronded by a protein and form a structure called:

A cough, mild wheezing, fever chills and shortness of breath are symptoms of:

Wr DOWP TOmP» 0U0UP UOWP» UOWr O0WP U0WP» U0®mr 0OWP UOW» 00w

OmP» CDOomP D0m»

Answers Choice

Vector
. Endonucleases
. Binder enzyme
Donor

two
three
five
seven

. Blood cells
Proteins
Bothaand b
Urea

Garlic
Tulip
Onion
Lily

Combination
. Replication
Transcription
Translation

Glycerol
<div>Ethanol</div>
Nitric Acid

Formic Acid

Bronchites
. Emphysema
Pneumonia
Chest box

. Combination
. Replication
. Transcription
Translation

. Osteoarthritis

Gout

Osteoporosis

. Rheumatold Arthritis

. 17th century

18th Century
19th Century
. 20th Century

Cutting

Grafting
. Suckers
. Runners

. All the bones in body

. All the muscles and tendons

C. all the body's organs, both soft
and hard tissues.

D. All the bones in body and the
tissues that connect them

. 1970 AD
1977 AD
1975 AD
1980 AD

. Nucleotide
Nucleoside
Nucleosome
Nucleus

. Emphysema
Pneumonia
. Bronchitis



16

17

18

19

20

Which drug belongs to hallucinogens:

Organisms in the ecosystem that are responsible for recycling of plant and animal wastes
are.

Enzyme is used to cut the adentified gene from the total DNA of Donar organism is:

Which drugs belong to hallucinogens.

Babies are born with soft bones:

w >

ow>» ©

OwW» TOWP» O

cow

Asthma

. Morphin
. Codeine

Heroin

. Producers

Consumers

. Competitors

. Endonuclease

Ligase

Amylase

. Morphine
. Codeine

Heroin

256
200

. 206



