

10th Class Biology English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In Genetic Engineering palsmid is used as:	A. Vector B. Endonucleases C. Binder enzyme D. Donor
2	The components of coordination action are:	A. two B. three C. five D. seven
3	Which are not filtered through glomerular capillaries.	A. Blood cells B. Proteins C. Both a and b D. Urea
4	Which plant is not found in the form of underground bulb?	A. Garlic B. Tulip C. Onion D. Lily
5	Ribisome reads the sequence of mRNA nucleotides and joins specific amino acids to form protein. This step is known as:	A. Combination B. Replication C. Transcription D. Translation
6	Used in Electroplating.	A. Glycerol B. <div>Ethanol</div> C. Nitric Acid D. Formic Acid
7	The inflamation of bronchi or bronchioles is caled:	A. Bronchites B. Emphysema C. Pneumonia D. Chest box
8	Ribosome reads the sequence of mRNA nucleotides and joins specific amino acids to form protein . This step is known as.	A. Combination B. Replication C. Transcription D. Translation
9	Deposition of uric acid in joints is due to:	A. Osteoarthritis B. Gout C. Osteoporosis D. Rheumatold Arthritis
10	Pharmacology was developed in:	A. 17th century B. 18th Century C. 19th Century D. 20th Century
11	In propagation of peach is use:	A. Cutting B. Grafting C. Suckers D. Runners
12	How would you define skeletal system.	A. All the bones in body B. All the muscles and tendons C. all the body's organs, both soft and hard tissues. D. All the bones in body and the tissues that connect them
13	E-Coil bacterium was made in.	A. 1970 AD B. 1977 AD C. 1975 AD D. 1980 AD
14	DNA is surronded by a protein and form a structure called:	A. Nucleotide B. Nucleoside C. Nucleosome D. Nucleus
15	A cough, mild wheezing, fever chills and shortness of breath are symptoms of:	A. Emphysema B. Pneumonia C. Bronchitis

		D. Asthma
16	Which drug belongs to hallucinogens:	A. Morphin B. Codeine C. Heroin D. Mescaline
17	Organisms in the ecosystem that are responsible for recycling of plant and animal wastes are.	A. Producers B. Consumers C. Decomposers D. Competitors
18	Enzyme is used to cut the adentified gene from the total DNA of Donar organism is:	A. Endonuclease B. Ligase C. Restriction endonuclease D. Amylase
19	Which drugs belong to hallucinogens.	A. Morphine B. Codeine C. Heroin D. Mescaline
20	Babies are born with soft bones:	A. 300 B. 256 C. 200 D. 206